PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Your International Trade Partner
ABOUT US
Direct AG is a group company of Turkish Agricultural Enterprise. Through its agricultural investments, field operations in
diversified regions and strategic partnerships with research centers, domestic and multinational companies as well as
NGO’s, it has developed unparalleled know-how and network in Agri industry. Our agriculture and business experience
is not just limited to international trade procedures, it’s an accumulated acumen developed through our group

Sprayers
Standard
Model
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE MODEL TANK
CAPACITY PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
BOOM
LENGTH
ON / OFF
HEIGHT
ADJ.
NOZZLE HP
ATS-200-6 MTS-371 T/S 200 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 6 Mt. Manual Manual 12 25
ATS-200-8 MTS-371 T/S 200 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 8 Mt. Manual Manual 16 25
ATS-300-6 MTS-371 T/S 300 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 6 Mt. Manual Manual 12 25
ATS-300-8 MTS-371 T/S 300 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 8 Mt. Manual Manual 16 25
ATS-400-6 MTS-371 T/S 400 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 6 Mt. Manual Manual 12 35
ATS-400-8 MTS-371 T/S 400 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 8 Mt. Manual Manual 16 35
ATS-400-10 MTS-371 T/S 400 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 10 Mt. Manual Manual 20 35
ATS-400-12 MTS-371 T/S 400 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 12 Mt. Manual Manual 24 35
ATS-500-10 MTS-371 T/S 500 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 10 Mt. Manual Manual 20 35
ATS-500-12 MTS-371 T/S 500 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 12 Mt. Manual Manual 24 35
ATS-600-10 MTS-371 T/S 600 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 10 Mt. Manual Manual 20 35
ATS-600-12 MTS-371 T/S 600 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-401 R 12 Mt. Manual Manual 24 35
ATS-800-12 MTS-371 T/S 800 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-50 R3 12 Mt. Manual Manual 24 35
ATS-1000-12 MTS-371 T/S 1000 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-50 R3 12 Mt. Manual Manual 24 35
Standard
Model
Hydraulic
Lifted
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE MODEL TANK
CAPACITY PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE CONTROL
UNIT
BOOM
LENGTH ON / OFF HEIGHT
ADJ. NOZZLE HP
ATO-603-12 MTS-371 T/S 600 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-50 R5 12 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 24 40
ATO-800-12 MTS-371 T/S 800 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-50 R5 12 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 24 40
ATO-1000-12 MTS-371 T/S 1000 Lt. 3 71 Lt. 540 45 Bar MTS-50 R5 12 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 24 40
ATO-603-16 MTS-496 D 600 Lt. 3 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 45
ATO-800-16 MTS-496 D 800 Lt. 3 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 45
ATO-1000-16 MTS-496 D 1000 Lt. 3 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 45
Hydraulic
Lifted
New Anatolia
Model
Technical Specification
PRODUCT CODE MODEL TANK
CAPACITY PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE CONTROL
UNIT
BOOM
LENGTH ON / OFF HEIGHT
ADJ. NOZZLE HP
ATHA-803-16 MTS-496-D 800 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
ATHA-803-16/145 MTS-145-N 800 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
ATHA-803-18 MTS-145-N 800 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 50
ATHA-1003-16 MTS-496-D 1000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
ATHA-1003-16/145 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
ATHA-1003-18 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 50
ATHA-1200-16 MTS-496-D 1200 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
ATHA-1200-16/145 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
ATHA-1200-18 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 50
Full
Hydraulic
Lifted
Model
X Type Boom
Technical Specification
PRODUCT CODE MODEL TANK
CAPACITY PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE CONTROL
UNIT
BOOM
LENGTH ON / OFF HEIGHT ADJ. NOZZLE HP
ATFH-X-600-15 MTS-145-N 600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 15 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 30 65
ATFH-X-800-15 MTS-145-N 800 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 15 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 30 65
ATFH-X-1000-15 MTS-145-N 800 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 15 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 30 70
ATFH-X-1200-15 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 15 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 30 70
ATFH-X-600-18 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 36 65
ATFH-X-800-18 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 36 65
ATFH-X-1000-18 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 36 70
ATFH-X-1200-18 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 36 70
Hydraulic
Lifted
Model
Technical Specification
PRODUCT CODE MODEL TANK
CAPACITY PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE CONTROL
UNIT
BOOM
LENGTH ON / OFF HEIGHT
ADJ. NOZZLE HP
CYTH-1000 MTS-496-D 1000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
CYTH-1200 MTS-496-D 1200 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
CYTH-1600 MTS-496-D 1600 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 50
CYTH-2000 MTS-496-D 2000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 60
CYTH-1000-18 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 50
CYTH-1200-18 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 50
CYTH-1600-18 MTS-145-N 1600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 50
CYTH-2000-18 MTS-145-N 2000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 60
CYTH-3000-16 MTS-496-D 3000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 16 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 33 70
CYTH-3000-18 MTS-145-N 3000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 18 Mt. Manual Hydraulic 36 70
Full
Hydraulic
Model
Technical Specification
PRODUCT CODE MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
BOOM
LENGTH
ON / OFF HEIGHT ADJ. NOZZLE HP
CYTFH-3000-24 MTS-496-N 3000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-50 R5 24 Mt. Hydraulic Hydraulic 48 65
Standard
Model
With
Gearbox
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE MODEL TANK
CAPACITY PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
DIAMETER
WORKING
LENGTH
TRANSMISSION AIR FLOW NOZZLE HP
ATT-G-400-60 MTS-496-Z 400 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 24’(60 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 40.000 10 45
ATT-G-400-75 MTS-496-Z 400 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 8 45
ATT-G-600-60 MTS-496-Z 600 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 24’(60 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 40.000 8 45
ATT-G-600-75 MTS-496-Z 600 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 50
ATT-G-600-90 MTS-145-N 600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 60
ATT-G-800-60 MTS-496-Z 800 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 24’(60 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 40.000 8 50
ATT-G-800-75 MTS-496-Z 800 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 50
ATT-G-800-90 MTS-145-N 800 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 60
ATT-G-1000-60 MTS-496-Z 1000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 24’(60 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 40.000 8 50
ATT-G-1000-75 MTS-496-Z 1000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 50
ATT-G-1000-90 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 60
ATT-G-1200-75 MTS-496-Z 1200 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 60
ATT-G-1200-90 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 60
Canon
Model
Robotic
Head
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE
MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
WORKING
LENGTH
FAN
MODEL
TRANSMISSION AIR FLOW NOZZLE HP
ATT-DS-600 MTS-145-N 600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 80
ATT-DS-800 MTS-145-N 800 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 80
ATT-DS-1000 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 80
ATT-DS-1200 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 80
Canon
Model
Fan
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE
MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
WORKING
LENGTH
FAN
MODEL
TRANSMISSION AIR FLOW NOZZLE HP
ATT-RS-600 MTS-145-N 600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Canon Gearbox 66.000 15 60
ATT-RS-800 MTS-145-N 800 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Canon Gearbox 66.000 15 60
ATT-RS-1000 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Canon Gearbox 66.000 15 60
ATT-RS-1200 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Canon Gearbox 66.000 15 60
Trailed Type
Mistblower
Standard
Model
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE MODEL TANK
CAPACITY PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
DIAMETER
WORKING
LENGTH
TRANSMISSION AIR FLOW NOZZLE HP
CTT-600-60 MTS-496-Z 600 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 24’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 40.000 8 55
CTT-600-75 MTS-496-Z 600 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 55
CTT-1000-75 MTS-496-Z 1000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 55
CTT-1000-90 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 55
CTT-1200-75 MTS-496-Z 1200 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 65
CTT-1200-90 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 65
CTT-1600-75 MTS-496-Z 1600 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 65
CTT-1600-90 MTS-145-N 1600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 65
CTT-2000-75 MTS-496-Z 2000 Lt. 4 96 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 28’(75 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 54.000 10 65
CTT-2000-90 MTS-145-N 2000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100 BY 36’(90 Cm.) 10-16 Mt. Gearbox 66.000 16 65
Trailed Type
Mistblower
Dual
Fan
Model
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE
TANK CAPACITY WORKING LENGTH PISTON PUMP TRANSMISSION HP
CTT-D1000 1000 LT. 18-20 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
CTT-D1200 1200 LT. 18-20 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
CTT-D1600 1600 LT. 18-20 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
CTT-D2000 2000 LT. 18-20 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
Tower
Model
Fan
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE
MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
WORKING
LENGTH
DIAMETER TRANSMISSION AIR FLOW NOZZLE HP
CTT-K-600 MTS-145-N 600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
10-16
Mt.
36’(90
Cm.) Gearbox 66.000 18 60
CTT-K-1000 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
10-16
Mt.
36’(90
Cm.) Gearbox 66.000 18 60
CTT-K-1200 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
10-16
Mt.
36’(90
Cm.) Gearbox 66.000 18 60
CTT-K-1600 MTS-145-N 1600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
10-16
Mt.
36’(90
Cm.) Gearbox 66.000 18 60
CTT-K-2000 MTS-145-N 2000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
10-16
Mt.
36’(90
Cm.) Gearbox 66.000 18 60
V
Model
Fan
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE
TANK CAPACITY WORKING LENGTH PISTON PUMP TRANSMISSION HP
CTT-V-600 600 LT. 10-16 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
CTT-V-1000 1000 LT. 10-16 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
CTT-V-1200 1200 LT. 10-16 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
CTT-V-1600 1600 LT. 10-16 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
CTT-V-2000 2000 LT. 10-16 MT. 4/145 Lt. MTS-145 N GEARBOX 65
Canon
Model
Robotic
Head
Technical Specification
PRODUCT
CODE
MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
PISTON FLOW SPEED PRESSURE
CONTROL
UNIT
WORKING
LENGTH
FAN
MODEL
TRANSMISSION AIR FLOW NOZZLE HP
CTT-DS-600 MTS-145-N 600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 65
CTT-DS-1000 MTS-145-N 1000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 65
CTT-DS-1200 MTS-145-N 1200 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 65
CTT-DS-1600 MTS-145-N 1600 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 65
CTT-DS-2000 MTS-145-N 2000 Lt. 4 145 Lt. 540 50 Bar MTS-100
BY
40-45
Mt. Robotic Gearbox 66.000 11 65
“ X ”